6
4
1
T2

8
T2
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Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR
Bear Den
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Team

Eastern Michigan 291
Oral Roberts 289
Little Rock 284
Campbell 288
Middle Tennessee St. 295
lllinois State 288
Texas State 290
Lamar University 297
Stephen F. Austin St 298
Central Arkansas 293
Southern lllinois 302
Southern Mississippi 297
Missouri State 301
UT Arlington 303

Bradley University 304

286
289
294
291
284
292
291
289
208
305
297
303
304
309
320

Scores

577
578
578
579
579
580
581
586
596
598
599
600
605
612
624

+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+10
+20
+22
+23
+24
+29
+36
+48
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Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR
Bear Den

Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Eastern Michigan 291 286 577
T3 Cougar Collins (2) 76 65 141
T7 Zack Mason (3) 71 71 142
T25 Ty Celone (1) 71 76 147
T25 Luke Pelak (5) 73 74 147
T80 Zach Sudinsky (4) 78 81 159
T2 Oral Roberts 289 289 578
T9 Dustin Hasley (1) 70 73 143
T9 Hunter Laughlin (2) 73 70 143
T9 Jackson Howes (3) 72 71 143
T41 Philipp Pakosch (4) 74 75 149
T52 Palmer Hays (5) 76 75 151
T2 Little Rock 284 294 578
T7 Logan Pate (2) 68 74 142
T15 Marcel Rauch (4) 71 73 144
T25 Anton Albers (3) 74 73 147
T33 Aaron Ramos (1) 74 74 148
T46 Devon Whitaker (5) 71 79 150
T4 Campbell 288 291 579
1 Max Theodorakis (2) 69 66 135
733 Pontus Nyholm (1) 69 79 148
T46 Henrik Lilja (3) 78 72 150
T52 Claude Churchward (5) 74 77 151
T58 Josh Hetherington (4) 76 76 152
T4 Middle Tennessee St. 295 284 579
T3 Tanner Owens (1) 72 69 141
T20 Mattias Varjun (5) 75 71 146
T25 Palmer Sadlowski (2) 78 69 147
T33 llari Saulo (3) 73 75 148
T69 Gavin Clements (4) 75 80 155
6 Illinois State 288 292 580
T3 David Perkins (1) 71 70 141
T9 Joe Hodgson (5) 73 70 143
T25 Dan Anfield (4) 69 78 147
T46 Joel Durnford (3) 75 75 150
63 Felix van Dijk (2) 76 77 153
7 Texas State 290 291 581
2 Logan Lockwood (1) 67 70 137
T9 Calvin Ross (2) 71 72 143
T25 Dalton Hankamer (3) 73 74 147
T64 Evan White (5) 79 75 154
T76 Ben Swaffield (4) 80 78 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Lamar University 297 289 586
T17 Dino Capazario (3) 71 74 145
T20 Cody Banach (1) 76 70 146
T25 Juho Kurikka (5) 75 72 147
T33 Hugo Hellman (2) 75 73 148
T80 Nikolai Schaffrath (4) 81 78 159
9 Stephen F. Austin St 298 298 596
T33 Maxime Leclerc (3) 78 70 148
T41 Steven Fabik (1) 73 76 149
T41 Johannes Gudmundsson (2) 73 76 149
T46 Alec Brown (4) 74 76 150
73 Justin Benson (5) 79 77 156
10 Central Arkansas 293 305 598
T33 Blaine Calhoon (2) 69 79 148
T41 Miles Smith (4) 76 73 149
T58 Trey DePriest (1) 74 78 152
T58 Brett Daughdrill (3) 74 78 152
T64 Spencer Jenkins (5) 78 76 154
1 Southern lllinois 302 297 599
T41 Matthis Besard (3) 75 74 149
T46 Andrew Thornton (4) 7 73 150
T52 Frankie Thomas (2) 74 77 151
T58 Riley Klingelberg (1) 78 74 152
T58 Vikar Jonasson (5) 76 76 152
12 Southern Mississippi 297 303 600
T20 Brice Wilkinson (1) 69 77 146
T33 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (3) 73 75 148
T52 Brian Richards (5) 78 73 151
T69 Robbie Latter (2) 77 78 155
85 Walker Kesterson (4) 83 78 161
13 Missouri State 301 304 605
T20 Crimson Callahan (2) 72 74 146
T52 Christopher Obert (4) 76 75 151
T69 Max Kreikemeier (1) 76 79 155
T74 Lukas McCalla (3) 77 80 157
T82 Eric J. Byun (5) 84 76 160
14 UT Arlington 303 309 612
T9 Paul Gonzalez (1) 71 72 143
T64 Zak Jones (4) 75 79 154
T76 Caleb Hicks (3) 78 80 158
T76 Daniel Cronje (5) 80 78 158
T82 Kyle Cox (2) 79 81 160
15 Bradley University 304 320 624
T33 Alex Ciaramitaro (1) 70 78 148
T74 John Stillman (5) 77 80 157
T76 Josh Kirkham (2) 79 79 158
86 Jalen Hodges (4) 78 85 163
87 Nick Armbrust (3) 84 83 167
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T3 Markus Braadlie (Texas Tech) 71 70 141
T15 Jansen Smith (Texas Tech) 70 74 144
T17 Steven Haremski (Middle Tennessee St.) 73 72 145
T17 Cyril Henault (Indian Hills CC) 72 73 145
T20 Harry Doig (Indian Hills CC) 72 74 146
T25 Jamie Stewart (Texas Tech) 72 75 147
T46 Harry Fearn (Indian Hills CC) 77 73 150
T52 Johnny Bush (Campbell ) 75 76 151
T64 Jesse MacNaughtan (Indian Hills CC) 81 73 154
T64 Carter Patterson (Little Rock) 74 80 154
T69 Danial Durisic (Little Rock) 81 74 155
T82 Alejandro De Zavala (Little Rock) 84 76 160
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Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR
Bear Den
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

L. Lockwood Texas St. 275 -2 M. Theodorakis Campbell 380 4 M. Theodorakis ~ Campbell 438 -5

J. Howes O. Roberts 275 -2 C. Collins E Michigan 3.85 -3 B. Richards So. Miss. 438 -5

Z. Mason E Michigan 2.75 -2 M. Braadlie Texas Tech 3.85 -3 Z. Mason E Michigan 4.38 -5

J. Smith Texas Tech 2.75 -2 D. Perkins II. St. 3.90 -2 M. Rauch Litt. Rock 438 -5

J. Gudmundsson SFA 2.88 -1 L. Lockwood Texas St. 395 -1 M. Varjun MTSU 438 -5

C. Patterson Litt. Rock 2.88 -1 T. Owens MTSU 400 E F. van Dijk lI. St. 450 -4

M. Varjun MTSU 2.88 -1 D. Hasley O.Roberts 4.00 E L. Lockwood Texas St. 450 -4

D. Anfield II. St. 288 -1 D. Capazario Lamar 400 E P. Gonzalez UTA 463 -3

J. Kurikka Lamar 2.88 -1 C. Ross Texas St. 4.05 +1 H. Laughlin O. Roberts 4.63 -3

L. Pate Litt. Rock 288 -1 L. Pate Litt. Rock 4.05 +1 C. Ross Texas St. 463 -3

D. Hasley O. Roberts 2.88 -1 C. Banach Lamar 4.05 +1 T. Owens MTSU 463 -3

B. Calhoon Cent. Ark. 2.88 -1 C. Callahan MO State 405 +1 P. Nyholm Campbell 463 -3

J. Bush Campbell 2.88 -1 P. Pakosch O.Roberts 4.05 +1 J. Smith Texas Tech 4.63 -3

R. Klingelberg S lllinois 3.00 E J. Hodgson II. St. 4.05 +1 H. Doig Indian Hil 463 -3

C. Churchward Campbell 3.00 E H. Fearn Indian Hil 410 +2 S. Haremski MTSU 463 -3

F. Thomas S lllinois 3.00 E C. Henault Indian Hil 410 +2 J. Gudmundsson SFA 463 -3

H. Laughlin O. Roberts 3.00 E H. Laughlin O. Roberts 4.10 +2 H. Hellman Lamar 463 -3

|. Saulo MTSU 3.00 E P. Sadlowski MTSU 410 +2 J. Stewart Texas Tech 4.63 -3

D. Perkins IIl. St. 3.00 E A. Albers Litt. Rock 410 +2 J. Hodgson IIl. St. 463 -3

M. Theodorakis =~ Campbell 3.00 E H. Doig Indian Hil 410 +2 L. Pelak E Michigan 4.75 -2

A. Ciaramitaro Bradley 3.00 E A. Ramos Litt. Rock 410 +2 M. Leclerc SFA 475 -2

P. Nyholm Campbell 3.00 E P. Gonzalez UTA 410 +2 T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 475 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Ciaramitaro Bradley 1 |L. Lockwood Texas St. 12 |D. Perkins IIl. St. 29
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 1 |J. Smith Texas Tech 11 |J. Hodgson lIl. St. 29
M. Theodorakis Campbell 1 |M. Braadlie Texas Tech 10 |J. Howes O. Roberts 28
T. Owens MTSU 1 |M. Theodorakis Campbell 10 |D. Hankamer Texas St. 27
Z. Mason E Michigan 1 |C. Henault Indian Hil 10 |D. Capazario Lamar 27
B. Daughdrill Cent. Ark. 1 |B. Richards So. Miss. 8 |R. Latter So. Miss. 26
F. van Dijk Il. St. 1 |C. Collins E Michigan 8 |C. Callahan MO State 26
J. Hodgson 1lI. St. 1 |M. Varjun MTSU 8 |B. Daughdrill Cent. Ark. 26
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 8 |S. Fabik SFA 26
S. Haremski MTSU 7 |T. Celone E Michigan 26
H. Hellman Lamar 7 |P. Gonzalez UTA 26
J. Kurikka Lamar 7 |D. Anfield IIl. St. 26
T. Owens MTSU 7 |L. Pate Litt. Rock 26
D. Hasley O. Roberts 7 |C. Obert MO State 25
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 7 |M. Besard S lllinois 25
C. Ross Texas St. 7 |I. Saulo MTSU 25
L. Pate Litt. Rock 6 |H. Doig Indian Hil 25
C. Banach Lamar 6 |L. Pelak E Michigan 25
Z. Mason E Michigan 6 |A. Albers Litt. Rock 25
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 6 |M. Kreikemeier MO State 25
P. Gonzalez UTA 6 |J. Benson SFA 24
J. Gudmundsson SFA 6 |H. Lilja Campbell 24
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Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR

Bear Den
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Average score per round

["1 |[Bear Den 74.82

2 IBear Den I 75.02 I

Total Average Scores

Bear Den 74.92 174

Chenal Country Club: Bear Den

11| 4| 419 +0.61
I_;I_:I—I—I—I—Z :: I?I—?Ii 1] 4| 444 +0.43
3| 4| 455 +0.43
3 4| 455 5| 48 28 5 1 w21 772 037
4 3| 190 10 | 59 17 1 2 a1 23 031
5 5 590 1 26 | 47 12 1 6| 41| 430 +0.25
6| 4| 430 8| 54 20 5 2| 4] 385 +0.23
7| 5 525 1 24 | 47 12 1 2 12 41 390 +0.22
8| 3 172 1166 10 3] 3] 220 +0.17
o[ 4 478 763 14 3 O] 4] 478 +0.15
4| 3] 19 +0.10
10| 5| 535 18 || 58 7 2 2 T B TR 007
11| 4| 419 4| 34 42 6 1 71T 31 208 7005
12 4 390 8 57 17 5 10] 5] 535 -0.01
13| 3| 220 6 | 63 15 3 g 3| 172 -0.01
14| 4| 435 5| 52 28 2 7| 5] 525 -0.06
15[ 5[ 566 2 [ 27 a2 11 5 5] 5| 566 -0.11
16| 4| 412 14 || 57 13 2 1 °] 5] 5% 016
17| 3| 208 13 || 57 17
18| 4| 472 7 50 22 7 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR

Bear Den
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
111 4] 419 +0.52 111 4] 419 +0.61
14| 4| 435 +0.44 1] 4| 444 +0.43
1| 4| 444 +0.43 3] 4| 455 +0.43
12| 4] 390 +0.26 18| 4| 472 +0.37
3| 4| 455 +0.23 14| 4] 435 +0.31
18 4| 472 +0.22 6| 4| 430 +0.25
131 3] 220 +0.20 2| 4] 385 +0.23
9| 4| 478 +0.17 12| 4] 390 +0.22
41 3] 190 +0.16 131 3] 220 +0.17
2| 4] 385 +0.14 9| 4| 478 +0.15
6| 4] 430 +0.13 41 3] 190 +0.10
8| 3| 172 +0.10 16| 4| 412 +0.07
171 3| 208 +0.07 171 3| 208 +0.05
7] 5| 525 +0.01 10| 5] 535 -0.01
10| 5] 535 -0.05 81 3| 172 -0.01
15| 5| 566 -0.05 71 5| 525 -0.06
5] 5| 590 -0.07 15| 5| 566 -0.11
16| 4| 412 -0.09 5] 5| 590 -0.16
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Little Rock/First Tee Classic

Chenal Country Club
Little Rock, AR

Bear Den
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

1 4 | 444 8| 95 60 11
2 4 385 20 | 108 42 2 2
3 4 | 455 11 1107 48 5 3
4 3 190 18 || 116 39 1
5 5 590 2 46 | 99 24 3
6 4 | 430 1 19 1109 37 7 1
7 5 525 2 48 || 90 24 7 3
8 3 172 19 | 131 22 1 1
9 4 | 478 14 | 124 30 6
10 5 535 38 | 110 21 3 2
11 4 | 419 6| 82 71 13 2
12 4 390 16 | 108 42 8
13 3 220 9 | 127 35 3
14 4 | 435 8100 59 7
15 5 566 3 53 || 83 25 10
16 4| 412 34 | 112 25 2 1
17 3 208 21 | 124 27 2
18 4 | 472 12 {110 42 9 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18316&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

